## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 204 University of Virginia

Item 204 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$166,102,052	\$166,422,352
Scholarships (10810)	\$75,980,133	\$76,300,433
Fellowships (10820)	\$90,121,919	\$90,121,919
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,383,764	\$12,704,064
Higher Education Operating	\$153,718,288	\$153,718,288